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SCHEDA DI ISCRIZIONE ALLE ATTIVITA’ SPORTIVE 
 

COMUNITA’ ___________________________________________________ 
 

 Hockey 

(min. 6 

pax) 

Spikeball 

(2 pax) 

Beach 

Volley 

(min. 4 

pax) 

Beach 

Tennis 

(2 pax) 

Disc Golf 

(1 px) 

Volley 

(min. 6 

pax) 

 

Ping-Pong 

(1 pax) 

Bocce 

(2 pax) 

Tiro con 

l’Arco 

Pickleball 

(2 pax) 

1.            

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

12.            

13.            

14.            

15.            

16.            
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17.            

18.            

19.            

20.            

21.            

22.            

23.            

24.            

25.            

26.            

27.            

28.            

29.            

30.            

31.            

32.            

33.            
 

 

 

 

PER SPORT SINGOLI O DI COPPA INSERIRE NOMINATIVO 


